
Sorsz. HRSZ Közterület Közterület jellege Házszám

1 22712 Fábián Zoltán utca 1

2 22710 Fábián Zoltán utca 2

3 22713 Fábián Zoltán utca 3

4 22709 Fábián Zoltán utca 4

5 22714 Fábián Zoltán utca 5

6 22708 Fábián Zoltán utca 6

7 22715 Fábián Zoltán utca 7

8 22707 Fábián Zoltán utca 8

9 22716 Fábián Zoltán utca 9

10 22706 Fábián Zoltán utca 10

11 22717 Fábián Zoltán utca 11

12 22705 Fábián Zoltán utca 12

13 22718 Fábián Zoltán utca 13

14 22704 Fábián Zoltán utca 14

15 22719 Fábián Zoltán utca 15

16 22720/2 Fábián Zoltán utca 15/A

17 22720/1 Fábián Zoltán utca 15/B

18 22703 Fábián Zoltán utca 16

19 22856 Fábián Zoltán utca 17

20 22702 Fábián Zoltán utca 18

21 22701 Fábián Zoltán utca 18/A

22 22855 Fábián Zoltán utca 19

23 22832 Fábián Zoltán utca 20

24 22831/1 Fábián Zoltán utca 20/A

25 22831/2 Fábián Zoltán utca 20/B

26 22831/3 Fábián Zoltán utca 20/C

27 22854 Fábián Zoltán utca 21

28 22853 Fábián Zoltán utca 23

29 22833 Fábián Zoltán utca 24

30 22852 Fábián Zoltán utca 25

31 22834 Fábián Zoltán utca 26

32 22851 Fábián Zoltán utca 27

33 22835 Fábián Zoltán utca 28

34 22850 Fábián Zoltán utca 29

35 22836 Fábián Zoltán utca 30

36 22849 Fábián Zoltán utca 31

37 22837 Fábián Zoltán utca 32

38 22848 Fábián Zoltán utca 33

39 22838 Fábián Zoltán utca 34

40 22847 Fábián Zoltán utca 35

41 22839 Fábián Zoltán utca 36

42 22840 Fábián Zoltán utca 38

43 22841 Fábián Zoltán utca 40

44 22842 Fábián Zoltán utca 42

45 22843 Fábián Zoltán utca 44

46 22844 Fábián Zoltán utca 46

47 22845 Fábián Zoltán utca 48

48 083/42 Fábián Zoltán utca 50
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